

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2368 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 12, delete "RESTING" and insert "PROTECTION"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 13, delete "resting" and insert "protection"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 14, delete everything after "corridor" and insert "that provide critical habitat
- 1.5 for swan nesting, migration, and foraging as swan protection areas."
- 1.6 Page 1, line 16, delete "resting" and insert "protection"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 1, delete "resting" and insert "protection"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 8, delete "resting" and insert "protection"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 12, delete "resting" and insert "protection"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 13, delete "resting" and insert "protection"
- 1.11 Page 3, line 5, delete "resting" and insert "protection"
- 1.12 Amend the title as follows:
- 1.13 Page 1, line 3, delete "resting" and insert "protection"